International Journal of Industrial Electronics and "

Control

Contents

Bamboo in Construction Technology
Prof. Satish Pawar

Performance Analysis of Various Classifier Technique
Used in Handwritten Digit Recognition
Kunal J. Patil and Anil H. Karode

Electronic Fire Alarm
Manav Jain' and Dr. Mohammad JawaidSiddigui®

Performance Analysis of UGS and BE
QoS classes in WiMAX
Avni Khatkar

Fiber to the Home-Shared Distribution Low Loss Networ
Lekha Asnani

Estimation of Unknown Input of a Linear Time Invariant
System Using Full Order Observer
Ashis De', Samoshri Mitra?, Gourhari Das’

L-Shaped Dual Band Microstrip Fed Monopole Patch
Antenna for Wireless Applications

Jayanta Ghosh ', Bappadittya Roy ?, A. K. Bhattacharjee ?,
S. K. Chowdhury *

Acoustic Echo Cancellation Techniques for Far-
End Telephony Speech Recognition in Barge-In Situations
JongHanJoo

95-100

101-106

107-112

113-118

119-127

129-134

135-142

143-151

Volume 9, Number 2 (2017) g




Constructing an Advanced Selection Mechanism in
Evolutionary Optimization
Don-Kyu Lee, Chang-Wook Han

Proficient Edge Detection to Retrieve Text in Natural Images
Mohamed Rafi S

Thermal Unit Commitment Considering Coordinated Wind
and Pumped-Hydro Storage Units Using PSO
Dr. R. Jayashre and R. Soundarapandian

153-160

161-170

171-188




